
Grammaticality of Indonesian-
Speaking Children with Autism

in Classroom Interactions
by Novi Eka Susilowati, Suparno, Ary Fawzi, Trisna Andarwulan, Astri

Widyaruli Anggraeni

Submission date: 29-Jun-2022 10:07AM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1864395497
File name: Complete_Book-GRAMATICALITY.pdf (454.19K)
Word count: 5590
Character count: 31882



6

14

14

20

23





1
1

12



2

15

25



4

16



8

10

17



1

1

1

2

11





3

3

3

3

7

9

9



3

4

7

18



3

8

21



3

5

19

22



4

11

24



1

1

2

5

5



4

4

5

13

13



2







12%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Grammaticality of Indonesian-Speaking Children with Autism
in Classroom Interactions
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Universitas Muhammadiyah
Sinjai
Student Paper

files.eric.ed.gov
Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

Communication Problems in Autism, 1985.
Publication

Laura Sterponi. "Chapter 28 Language
Socialization and Autism", Springer Science
and Business Media LLC, 2017
Publication

ict.fbk.eu
Internet Source

blog.umy.ac.id
Internet Source

www.science.gov
Internet Source

David Carmel, Avihai Mejer, Yuval Pinter, Idan
Szpektor. "Improving Term Weighting for
Community Question Answering Search Using
Syntactic Analysis", Proceedings of the 23rd
ACM International Conference on Conference
on Information and Knowledge Management,
2014
Publication



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

pdfs.semanticscholar.org
Internet Source

Trisna Andarwulan, Abdul Syukur, Suparno
Suparno, Martutik Martutik. "Teacher’s
Language Input for Recognizing the Cognitive
Abilities of Autistic Student in Classroom
Interaction", European Journal of Educational
Research, 2021
Publication

www.journaltocs.ac.uk
Internet Source

Vicky Lewis. "Spontaneous, instructed and
elicited play in relatively able autistic
children", British Journal of Developmental
Psychology, 11/1988
Publication

Lukluk Ul Muyassaroh, Aiga Ventivani, Octi
Rejeki Mardasari, Karina Fefi Laksana Sakti.
"PELATIHAN PENERAPAN汉语媒体 （HANYU
MEITI）BAGI GURU-GURU BAHASA
MANDARIN SE-MALANG RAYA", SELAPARANG
Jurnal Pengabdian Masyarakat Berkemajuan,
2021
Publication

digitalcommons.sacredheart.edu
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

www.cambridge.org
Internet Source

"A Companion to Chomsky", Wiley, 2021
Publication

Dewi Eko Wati. "Pengetahuan Guru PAUD
Tentang KPSP (Kuesioner Pra Skrining



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Perkembangan) sebagai Alat Deteksi Tumbuh
Kembang Anak", Jurnal VARIDIKA, 2017
Publication

Nur Chanifah, Yusuf Hanafi, Choirul Mahfud,
Abu Samsudin. "Designing a spirituality-based
Islamic education framework for young
muslim generations: a case study from two
Indonesian universities", Higher Education
Pedagogies, 2021
Publication

ejournal.upi.edu
Internet Source

journal.ipm2kpe.or.id
Internet Source

Azizatuz Zahro, Agung Witjoro, Lisa Sidyawati.
"Edu Gender Unity: Development of Gender
Responsive Learning Model for Junior High
Schools in Indonesia", KnE Social Sciences,
2020
Publication

Social Behavior in Autism, 1986.
Publication

"Handbook of Medical Neuropsychology",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2019
Publication


